# of Dogs Competing in Show: 20

Class

Jr Puppy D

Sr Puppy D
Grad Puppy D
Novice D
Bred by Ex D
Jr Am Bred D
Am Bred D
Health/Conf D
SpL Blen D
SpL TriD
SpL Ruby D
SpL B&T D
Open D

Sr Open D

Jr Puppy B

Sr Puppy B
Grad Puppy B
Novice B
Bred by Ex B
Jr Am Bred B
Am Bred B
Health/Conf B
SpL Blen B
SpL Tri B
SpL Ruby B
SpL B&T B
Open B

Sr Open B
Major Winners
Winners Dog
Reserve WD
Winners Bitch
Reserve WB
Awards

Best Puppy

#
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BIS
RBIS

BPIS

Show Rules Committee:

Elizabeth Vezina

Phyllis White
Ted Eubank

Pts.

WD

RWD

WB

RWB

Cavaliers of the Midwest

Dallas, TX

February 17, 2023
Judge: Joel Lantz

# of Bitches Competing in Show: 29

Name of Cavalier

Chardomont First Edition of Chadwick
Dulce Giddy Up
Promontory Here Comes Hudson

Astarring All The Cats Pajamas, AW, MP
Dulce Back In The Saddle

Orchardhill Auspicious At Tudorr, JW, MP
Kinglys Moves Like Jagger At Meadowlake
Marilee Indica Fred

Pascavale Floyd

Ch Orchardhill Theater Kid At Kingdomrun
Ch Brookhaven The Dream Lives On at
Finnickyskye, AW, VW

ForestCreek Right Before Your Eyes
Benchmark Abracadabra

Delsol Gold Digger

Bekenhall The First Noel

Ch Forestcreek Sweet Soul At Hadara, AW
Forestcreek Diamond Of The South
Manorhouse Like A Lady

Chadwick Halo Spot At Intrynzik, JW, MP
Starmarc Blue Lagoon
Meadowlake Dancing Queen

Ch Forestcreek Buckle Bunny At Mimric, JW
Bekenhall Dasiy Head Mayzie

Marilee Indica Fred

Ch Orchardhill Theater Kid At Kingdomrun
Ch Forestcreek Sweet Soul At Hadara, AW
Ch Forestcreek Buckle Bunny At Mimric, JW

ForestCreek Right Before Your Eyes

Reg#
TS566567/03

82265/22
81501/22

80073/21
82266/22
79615/21
70387/16
78403/20
AY11111003UK

79625/21
70238/15

TS579324/03
82293/22
81220/22
TS499715/01
79192/20
82405/23
80562/21

80978/22
80786/22
75683/18

81638/22
70547/16

78403/20
79625/21
79192/20
81638/22

TS579324/03

Total # Competing in Show: 49
Owner

C. Anne Eckersley
Rena Covell
Mary Orns and Christine Solomon

Jennifer Flowers Foster

Rena Covell

Pat and Juhan Mixon

Dorothy Swanson

Randy Max and Kelly Collins, DVM
Dr. Kevin Cline

Pat Mixon and Chris Degen
Sharon and James Utych

Leslie Sherman, Dr. Kevin Cline and Joshua Marshall
Barbara Hoorman

Mary McHenry

Frankie Hall and Ann Kelly Kent

Lorie Koch and Dr. Kevin Cline

Dr. Kevin Cline and Joshua Marshall

Mary Orns and Patricia McCaslin

John and Elise Goodwin
Cynthia Hooper
Dorothy Swanson

Amelia L. Hodges and Glen Richard Perkins, Jr
Ted and Mary Grace Eubank

Randy Max and Kelly Collins, DVM

Pat Mixon and Chris Degen

Lorie Koch and Dr. Kevin Cline

Amelia L. Hodges and Glen Richard Perkins, Jr

Leslie Sherman, Dr. Kevin Cline and Joshua Marshall



